EP RSC122

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Masttype

Engine type

Battery

Charger

Driver's place

Equipment

Note

EP

RSC122

1200

500

2000

1561

1150

1598

900

Standard

1,6+2,2 kW
24V/205Ah Li-lon
24V standard lader
Gaende/staende forer

Proportionallgft, foldbar
farerplatform

Stor frihgjde under maskinen pa
116 mm




